
HVP 2023 za juniore i kadete - Stanje prijava

Datum:01.07.2023.
Broj utrke:101  Broj posada:6 JŽA 2-

R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA
1 Biokovo BIO ČOVIĆ Ela(2007), IVANAC Marina(2007)
2 Iktus IKT ELEZ Donata(2006), PUŠKADIJA Nela(2005)
3 Jarun JAR BLAŽEVIĆ Laura(2006), TOMLJENOVIĆ Loris(2006)
4 Jadran RI JRI KRZYK Liza(2005), TADIĆ Antonija(2006)
5 Trešnjevka TRE 1 GRŽAN Beata(2005), ĆORKOVIĆ Iva(2006)
6 Zagreb ZAG MIJAT Dita(2008), BOC Franka(2008)

Broj utrke:102  Broj posada:8 JMB 4-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT GRGIĆ Luka(2007), RUDEC Lovro(2007), HORVAT Jakov(2007), WAGNER
Jakov(2007)

2 Istra IST BATEL Filip(2008), ANIĆ Lukas(2008), PETKOVIĆ Jerko(2008), PERUŠKO
Filip(2007)

3 Jarun JAR HRKAĆ Petar(2008), CANJAR Marko (2008), ĐOMLIJA Vito(2008), MIHOVILIĆ
Karlo(2008)

4 Krka KRK MIKULANDRA Jakov(2008), PETROVIĆ Jerko(2008), DOBRE Nikola(2007),
ROSSINI Alberto(2007)

5 Mladost MLA MAROEVIĆ Ivo Mladen(2008), MILETIĆ Josip(2008), VRSALOVIĆ Ivan (2008),
BAREŠIĆ Ante(2008)

6 N Gusar NGU VUGDELIJA Frane(2007), BREČIĆ Borna(2008), VOLAREVIĆ Josip(2007),
VUGDELIJA Antun(2007)

7 Trešnjevka TRE LEKO Ivan(2008), SMOKROVIĆ Marin(2008), COPIĆ Roko(2007), URLIĆ
Bepo(2007)

8 Zagreb ZAG MADUNIĆ Gabrijel(2008), MATEŠIN Tin(2008), VUKOTIĆ Lucijan(2007), HERCEG
Vedran(2007)

Broj utrke:103  Broj posada:6 JŽA 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT VISZMEG Dunja(2008), DRAGIŠIĆ Greta(2007)
2 Istra IST LALIĆ Laura(2006), VITASOVIĆ Vanessa(2005)
3 Jarun JAR GALIĆ Franka(2005), KOVAČEK Lea(2005)
4 Jadran RI JRI TUCIĆ Lana(2006), STILIN Antonia(2008)
5 Trešnjevka TRE 1 ĆORKOVIĆ Iva(2006), POLJANČIĆ Izabela(2008)
6 Zagreb ZAG MIJAT Dita(2008), BOC Franka(2008)

Broj utrke:104  Broj posada:13 LJMA 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG TOPIĆ Antonio(2007)
2 Iktus IKT TAKALIĆ Tin(2005)
3 Istra IST1 ŠARIĆ Ivan(2006)
4 Istra IST2 CHIAVALON Lorenzo(2005)
5 Jadran RI JRI RADOVIĆ Romano(2007)
6 Jadran ZD JZD ČURKOVIĆ Toni(2007)
7 Korana KOR BAUER Mauro(2005)
8 Marina KA MKA JELAČA Luka(2007)
9 Mornar MOR1 HAJDIĆ Baldo Luka(2005)

10 Mornar MOR2 BRATE Bepo(2007)
11 Neptun NEP BAN Ivan(2006)
12 Trešnjevka TRE ŠTEFANEC Luka(2008)
13 Vukovar VUK DROBAC Domagoj(2005)

Broj utrke:105  Broj posada:8 JŽB 4x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Baranja BAR PAVLOVIĆ Ana(2008), TUFEKOVIĆ Ana(2008), GULJAŠ Reka(2008), JAKŠIĆ
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Lucija(2008)
2 Iktus IKT MOLNAR Iris(2008), VUKOJEVIĆ Nora(2007), KOLODA Lucija(2007), ĆORKOVIĆ

Dina(2007)
3 Jarun JAR KLARIĆ Nika(2007), BILAS Lucija(2007), KRIŽMANČIĆ Mia(2007), OŽVALD

Katja(2007)
4 Jadran RI JRI MENCER Elena(2007), BREŠKI Gea(2008), SENKIĆ Marta(2008), VLAŠE

Nora(2008)
5 Jadran ZD JZD MARIJAČIĆ Lana(2008), MIHATOV Augustina(2007), TURČINOV Dora(2008),

ALETA Viktorija(2007)
6 Mladost MLA MIJAT Nola(2007), PALAVRA Lucija(2007), LONČARIĆ Kala(2008), TRUPČEVIĆ

Lasta(2007)
7 N Gusar NGU POKRAJAC Anja(2008), BORAS Lucija(2008), ZVONIĆ Dora(2008), BUBALO

Gabriela(2008)
8 Vukovar VUK IVKOVIĆ Marija(2008), GRAĐANSKI Nikolina (2007), KEREK Laura(2008), TOMIĆ

Ema(2008)

Broj utrke:106  Broj posada:6 JMA 4+
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS BARBARIĆ Juraj-k(2009), PRKIĆ Ivan(2006), GUDELJ Luka(2006), LOVRIĆ
Paško(2006), PERIŠ Karlo(2006)

2 Iktus IKT VULOVIĆ Petar-k(2009), ČOKOLIĆ Andro(2006), JUKIĆ Petar(2006), PAUNOVIĆ
Karlo(2005), SABOLEK Ivan(2006)

3 Istra IST ŠARIĆ Lana-k(2007), CILIGA Karlo(2006), PERUŠKO Fabio(2006), MEDICA
David(2005), BELCI Mauro(2005)

4 Jadran ZD JZD FILIPI Vito-k(2010), VIŠIĆ Antonio(2006), KANJER Duje(2006), ŠKARPONA Niko
(2005), SKOČIĆ Roko (2006)

5 Mladost MLA BELJAK BUNČIĆ Petar-k(2008), KARABATIĆ Domeniko Lenko(2005), DUMANČIĆ
Lovro(2005), RADOJKOVIĆ Andrej (2006), LIČINA Lovro (2006)

6 Trešnjevka TRE ŠTEFANEC Luka-k(2008), KRALJ Simon(2006), BOŽIĆ-JOKIĆ Fran(2006), ZEBEC
David(2006), NICOSCIA Jonathan(2006)

Broj utrke:107  Broj posada:7 JMA 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO ĆULAV Niko(2005), ANDRIJAŠEVIĆ Toni(2006)
2 Istra IST DRMIĆ Ivan(2006), GRBAC Noa(2006)
3 Jarun JAR SLIŠKOVIĆ Marko(2006), GERIĆ Fran(2006)
4 Mladost MLA BANOVIĆ Sven Thomas(2005), KONTREC Nikola(2005)
5 Mornar MOR1 DRAŠKOVIĆ Teo(2006), MATOŠIĆ Jani(2006)
6 Mornar MOR2 LIPANOVIĆ Lovre(2007), VRDOLJAK Šimun(2006)
7 Trešnjevka TRE LJUBENKO David(2005), CARIĆ Jakov(2006)

Broj utrke:108  Broj posada:5 JMA 2-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO ĆULAV Niko(2005), ANDRIJAŠEVIĆ Toni(2006)
2 Gusar GUS ANĐELIĆ Frane(2006), DRNJEVIĆ Vito(2006)
3 Iktus IKT DOŠEN Luka(2006), ANTIĆ Stribor(2006)
4 Istra IST MAČINA Adrian(2005), POVRZANOVIĆ Martin(2006)
5 Krka KRK KNEŽIĆ Nikola(2006), JAKOLIŠ Vito(2005)

Broj utrke:109  Broj posada:18 JMA 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO ĆULAV Niko(2005)
2 Croatia ZG CZG BOGDANOVIĆ Roko(2006)
3 Glagoljaš GLA SIMONE Petar(2006)
4 Gusar GUS VULETIĆ Lovre(2006)
5 Gusar GUS 2 VUKO Dominik(2005)
6 Iktus IKT1 PEŠIĆ Filip(2005)
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7 Iktus IKT2 SOLDO Luka(2006)
8 Jarun JAR LETILOVIĆ Borna(2005)
9 Jadran RI JRI BUDIMIR Vito(2005)

10 Korana KOR HAJDIN Luka(2005)
11 Krka KRK MEDIĆ Bartol(2005)
12 Marina KA MKA KRIŽIĆ Domagoj (2006)
13 Mladost MLA TALAJA Ivan(2005)
14 Mornar MOR1 BILANDŽIĆ Ivan(2006)
15 Mornar MOR2 DRAŠKOVIĆ Teo(2006)
16 Trešnjevka TRE JURČIĆ Marko(2006)
17 Trešnjevka TRE2 CARIĆ Jakov(2006)
18 Zagreb ZAG PETRUŠIĆ Luka(2006)

Broj utrke:110  Broj posada:11 JMB 4x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG SREDIĆ Marko(2008), DUNAJ Gabriel(2008), VRANEŠA Matej(2007), SABELJA
Luka(2008)

2 Iktus IKT JAJETIĆ Leon(2008), TOMPA Filip(2008), SOLDO Ivan(2008), ŠKUGOR Petar
(2007)

3 Jadran RI JRI GOJKOVIĆ Tino (2007), POŽGAJ Tibor(2007), MARTINAŠ Sven(2007), SARŠON
Paulo(2007)

4 Jadran ZD JZD SKOČIĆ Niko(2008), ČOBAN Luka(2008), VIDOVIĆ Adrian(2008), MEŠTROVIĆ Teo
(2007)

5 Korana KOR CAR Matija(2007), LATKOVIĆ Jan(2007), RAVNJAK Šime(2008), JAKŠIĆ
Josip(2007)

6 Krka KRK 1 GARMA Duje(2007), DOBRA Franko(2007), MARTINOVIĆ Marko(2007), SLAVICA
Jakov(2007)

7 Krka KRK 2 DOODNEY Max(2007), ŠARIĆ Franko(2008), DŽELALIJA Ivan(2007), SLAVICA
Šime(2007)

8 Mladost MLA AGREŠ Ivan(2008), MARTINOVIĆ Matej(2007), RAFAELI Bruno(2008), BELJAK
BUNČIĆ Petar(2008)

9 Neptun NEP ŠTRMAN Luka(2007), KRISTOVIĆ Lukas(2007), BEČIĆ Đivo(2008), BESJEDICA
Andro(2008)

10 Trešnjevka TRE JURIČIĆ Jan(2007), TVRDINIĆ Ante(2007), MATIJEVIĆ Ivan Borna(2008), PAVIČIĆ
Toma(2007)

11 Zagreb ZAG MADAR Noa(2007), MARAČIĆ Bruno(2008), ĆURKOVIĆ Pavao (2008), VIDIĆ Vito
(2008)

Broj utrke:111  Broj posada:7 JMB 8+
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS PERIŠIĆ Bepo-k(2009), ŠULJIĆ Kristijan(2007), MUNITIĆ Ivan(2007), ZLODRE
Roko(2007), SARDELIĆ Matiya(2007), ZAGORAC Bruno Emanuel(2008), BOJIĆ
Adrian(2008), SIKIRICA Ante(2008), MUSTAPIĆ Ivan(2008)

2 Iktus IKT VULOVIĆ Petar-k(2009), KURTOVIĆ Niko(2007), ŠPOLJARIĆ Marko(2007),
SEKULIĆ Marin(2008), RUDEC Lovro(2007), GRGIĆ Luka(2007), RAJLE
Ivan(2007), HORVAT Jakov(2007), WAGNER Jakov(2007)

3 Istra IST ŠARIĆ Lana-k(2007), BATEL Filip(2008), ANIĆ Lukas(2008), PETKOVIĆ
Jerko(2008), PERUŠKO Filip(2007), BAN Davide(2008), VITASOVIĆ Luka(2008),
BORZIĆ Tin(2007), LORENCIN Luka(2008)

4 Jarun JAR OŽVALD Katja-k(2007), MIHOVILIĆ Karlo(2008), ĐOMLIJA Vito(2008), CANJAR
Marko (2008), HRKAĆ Petar(2008), RODIK Matija(2008), MIOKOVIĆ
Gašpar(2008), OŽVALD Fran(2008), POLJAK Lukas(2008)

5 Jadran ZD JZD FILIPI Vito-k(2010), KOLEGA Lovre(2008), HRBOKA Marino (2007), BUBIĆ
Roko(2007), VULELIJA Frane(2008), KRALJIĆ Luka(2007), CUKOVIĆ Bartol(2007),
BRKIĆ Rafael(2007), MATEŠIĆ Mateo(2007)

6 Trešnjevka TRE ŠTEFANEC Luka-k(2008), URLIĆ Bepo(2007), COPIĆ Roko(2007), SMOKROVIĆ
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Marin(2008), LEKO Ivan(2008), JURAK Filip(2007), STENZEL Vladimir(2008),
BASTAŠIĆ Bruno (2008), KORDIĆ Jan(2008)

7 Zagreb ZAG BOC Franka-k(2008), BARNJAK Mihael(2008), BARNJAK Juraj(2008), BABIĆ
HERCEG Adrian(2007), JONČIĆ Marin Jurica(2008), MADUNIĆ Gabrijel(2008),
MATEŠIN Tin(2008), VUKOTIĆ Lucijan(2007), HERCEG Vedran(2007)
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Datum:02.07.2023.
Broj utrke:201  Broj posada:4 KŽB 4x+ gig

R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA
1 Biokovo BIO MILUNOVIĆ Anja-k(2009), ŠIŠKO Lucija(2011), RADALJ Paola(2011), BOKŠIĆ

Barbara(2011), TALAJA Lorena(2011)
2 Biokovo BIO 2 VRANČIĆ Marko-k(2008), PANŽIĆ Lejla Adriana(2011), BRKUŠIĆ Rita(2011),

KATAVIĆ Petra(2011), VISKOVIĆ Gabriela(2012)
3 Jarun JAR GAJŠAK Lea-k(2010), CANJAR Ana(2011), ZEBEC Ana Tina(2011), CANJAR

Lara(2013), BELOŠEVIĆ Barbara(2013)
4 Zagreb ZAG BARIŠIĆ Marko-k(2010), MIRČETA Mia(2011), PELC Paola(2011), BARIŠIĆ Lucija

(2013), JAMBRIŠAK Alana(2011)

Broj utrke:202  Broj posada:4 KŽB 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO BOKŠIĆ Barbara(2011), RADALJ Paola(2011)
2 Dupin DUP MARAČA Klara(2011), MALENICA Ena(2011)
3 Istra IST BANOVAC Jana(2011), PERUŠKO Anika (2011)
4 Jelsa JEL VRANIČIĆ Sara (2014), BOŽIKOVIĆ Ana (2015)

Broj utrke:203  Broj posada:8 KŽB 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Dupin DUP BAŠIĆ Gabriela (2011)
2 Gusar GUS ANĐELIĆ Luce (2012)
3 Istra IST BROZNIĆ Frana(2011)
4 Jelsa JEL BOŽIKOVIĆ Lana(2012)
5 Karlovac KAR 1 ZAVRŠKI Loriana(2012)
6 Karlovac KAR 2 TUŠKAN Ema(2012)
7 Marina KA MKA MARIN Marija Antonia(2011)
8 Vukovar VUK KEREK Leona(2011)

Broj utrke:204  Broj posada:6 KŽA 4x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS VULJAN Margarita(2009), ANĐELIĆ Irma (2010), PUNOŠ Marija(2010),
KODŽOMAN Matea Ana(2010)

2 Jarun JAR FILIPOVIĆ Zara(2010), BOŠKOVIĆ Anica(2010), MUSIĆ Matea(2010), BILIĆ
Lu(2009)

3 Jadran RI JRI TURKOVIĆ Mirta(2009), GROZDANOV Una(2009), BUKŠA Matea(2010), PIVAC
Mia(2010)

4 N Gusar NGU MIJIĆ Laura(2009), VOLAREVIĆ Lara(2009), BEBIĆ Ema(2009), GLUŠČEVIĆ
Maris(2009)

5 Vukovar VUK PAULIĆ Iva(2010), OSTOJIĆ Tara(2010), GRAĐANSKI Ivana(2009), SMOLČIĆ
Mia(2010)

6 Zagreb ZAG ŠOJIĆ Tena(2010), MRKONJIĆ Dora(2010), NERALIĆ Lana(2010), MIKIĆ
Lana(2010)

Broj utrke:205  Broj posada:12 KŽA 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO TALAJA Elena(2009), MILUNOVIĆ Anja(2009)
2 Iktus IKT1 BAKOTA Iva (2009), DRAŽIĆ Lucija Zara(2009)
3 Iktus IKT2 TOMAS Ana(2010), SLUNJSKI Nina(2010)
4 Jarun JAR SEKUŠAK Ana(2009), MARINČIĆ Tonka(2009)
5 Jadran RI JRI1 RADOVČIĆ Dora(2009), KRULJAC Leona(2009)
6 Jadran RI JRI2 KINKELA Eni(2009), BUDIMIR Lucija(2009)
7 Karlovac KAR PLAVETIĆ Maja(2010), ŽIVČIĆ Vita(2009)
8 Mladost MLA 1 KLANAC Nika(2009), MIJAT Lucija(2010)
9 Mladost MLA 2 FELDIN Lana(2010), GAŠPIĆ Iris(2010)

10 Neptun NEP KREŠIĆ Iva(2009), KAPETANIĆ Kiara(2010)
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11 Trešnjevka TRE TVRDINIĆ Elena(2010), BOGDANOVIĆ Ava(2009)
12 Zagreb ZAG MIKIĆ Lana(2010), MRKONJIĆ Dora(2010)

Broj utrke:206  Broj posada:23 KŽA 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG1 MIHALIĆ Bruna(2009)
2 Croatia ZG CZG2 ANTOLOVIĆ Lana(2009)
3 Dupin DUP RAMEŠA Marieta(2010)
4 Glagoljaš GLA CETINA Nika(2009)
5 Iktus IKT1 JUKIĆ Ana(2009)
6 Iktus IKT2 BAČIĆ Katja(2009)
7 Istra IST STANKOVIĆ Lisa(2010)
8 Jarun JAR ERCEG Emma (2009)
9 Jelsa JEL HULJIĆ Maja(2010)

10 Jadran RI JRI MRAK Nina(2009)
11 Jadran ZD JZD MARCELIĆ Rahela(2009)
12 Krka KRK DOODNEY Tara(2009)
13 Medulin MED1 SAPOTNIK Ana(2010)
14 Medulin MED2 DEMARIN Aurora(2009)
15 Marina KA MKA BOŽIĆ Antonela(2009)
16 Mladost MLA BOROVAC  Petra (2010)
17 Mornar MOR1 MIOČ Debora(2009)
18 Mornar MOR2 POLIĆ Marijeta(2009)
19 Mornar MOR3 DORIĆ Tonka(2010)
20 N Gusar NGU TALAJIĆ Tonka(2010)
21 Pag PAG ČEMELJIĆ Josipa(2010)
22 Trešnjevka TRE TVRDINIĆ Elena(2010)
23 Zagreb ZAG NERALIĆ Lana(2010)

Broj utrke:207  Broj posada:8 JMA 4-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS PRKIĆ Ivan(2006), PERIŠ Karlo(2006), GUDELJ Luka(2006), LOVRIĆ Paško(2006)
2 Iktus IKT ČOKOLIĆ Andro(2006), JUKIĆ Petar(2006), PAUNOVIĆ Karlo(2005), SABOLEK

Ivan(2006)
3 Istra IST MAČINA Adrian(2005), PERUŠKO Fabio(2006), MEDICA David(2005),

POVRZANOVIĆ Martin(2006)
4 Jadran ZD JZD VIDOVIĆ Adrian(2008), MEŠTROVIĆ Teo (2007), PETKOVIĆ Luka(2006),

VUKOJEVIĆ Pavle(2008)
5 Krka KRK SLAVICA Jakov(2007), MEDIĆ Bartol(2005), KNEŽIĆ Nikola(2006), JAKOLIŠ

Vito(2005)
6 Mladost MLA DUMANČIĆ Lovro(2005), LIČINA Lovro (2006), RADOJKOVIĆ Andrej (2006),

BEKIĆ Matej(2005)
7 N Gusar NGU GLUŠČEVIĆ Gabrijel(2006), MILAN Toni(2006), BEBIĆ Noa(2006), PLEĆAŠ

Marin(2005)
8 Trešnjevka TRE KORDIĆ Jan(2008), STENZEL Vladimir(2008), BILAN Bruno(2008), SPORIŠ

Patrik(2007)

Broj utrke:208  Broj posada:7 JMA 4x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG SERDARUŠIĆ Toma(2007), CVITANOVIĆ Luka(2006), DUNAJ Gabriel(2008),
BOGDANOVIĆ Roko(2006)

2 Iktus IKT ŠPOLJARIĆ Marko(2007), KURTOVIĆ Niko(2007), SOLDO Luka(2006), ŠKUGOR
Petar (2007)

3 Istra IST GRBAC Noa(2006), ALMIR Emir(2006), KLJAJIĆ Mateo(2006), CHIAVALON
Lorenzo(2005)

4 Jarun JAR LETILOVIĆ Borna(2005), SLIŠKOVIĆ Marko(2006), GERIĆ Fran(2006), HRKAĆ
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Petar(2008)
5 Mladost MLA BANOVIĆ Sven Thomas(2005), KONTREC Nikola(2005), TALAJA Ivan(2005),

KARABATIĆ Domeniko Lenko(2005)
6 Mornar MOR VRDOLJAK Šimun(2006), DRAŠKOVIĆ Teo(2006), MATOŠIĆ Jani(2006),

LIPANOVIĆ Lovre(2007)
7 Trešnjevka TRE KRALJ Simon(2006), ZEBEC David(2006), NICOSCIA Jonathan(2006), JURČIĆ

Marko(2006)

Broj utrke:209  Broj posada:25 JMB 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Arupinum ARU BRNOBIĆ Luka(2008)
2 Croatia ZG CZG SABELJA Luka(2008)
3 Dupin DUP BILIĆ Andrija(2007)
4 Glagoljaš GLA NOVAK Vito(2008)
5 Gusar GUS MUSTAPIĆ Ivan(2008)
6 Iktus IKT SOLDO Ivan(2008)
7 Istra IST PETKOVIĆ Jerko(2008)
8 Istra IST2 BILIĆ Diego(2008)
9 Jadran ZD JZD ČURKOVIĆ Toni(2007)

10 Karlovac KAR 1 JARNJEVIĆ Tin(2007)
11 Karlovac KAR 2 ROMČEVIĆ Roman(2007)
12 Korana KOR JAKŠIĆ Josip(2007)
13 Medulin MED BANOVIĆ Vito(2007)
14 Mladost MLA CAVRIĆ Jan(2008)
15 Mornar MOR1 BRATE Bepo(2007)
16 Mornar MOR2 ČIĆ Filip(2008)
17 Mornar MOR3 GRGURICA Marko(2007)
18 Neptun NEP 1 ŠUTALO Vito (2007)
19 Neptun NEP 2 LASIĆ Maro(2007)
20 Sabljaci SAB MIHALIĆ Fran(2007)
21 Trešnjevka TRE PAVIČIĆ Toma(2007)
22 Trešnjevka TRE 2 KORDIĆ Jan(2008)
23 Trešnjevka TRE 3 BILAN Bruno(2008)
24 Vukovar VUK BALOG ŠIRIĆ Erik (2007)
25 Zagreb ZAG ĆURKOVIĆ Pavao (2008)

Broj utrke:210  Broj posada:7 JMB 2-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT RUDEC Lovro(2007), GRGIĆ Luka(2007)
2 Istra IST1 ANIĆ Lukas(2008), BATEL Filip(2008)
3 Istra IST2 PLIŠKO Martin(2008), BUIĆ Matteo(2008)
4 Jarun JAR ĐOMLIJA Vito(2008), CANJAR Marko (2008)
5 Mladost MLA MAROEVIĆ Ivo Mladen(2008), BAREŠIĆ Ante(2008)
6 Trešnjevka TRE SMOKROVIĆ Marin(2008), LEKO Ivan(2008)
7 Zagreb ZAG VUKOTIĆ Lucijan(2007), BARNJAK Juraj(2008)

Broj utrke:211  Broj posada:20 JMB 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO VRANČIĆ Marko(2008), FRANIĆ Josip(2008)
2 Croatia ZG CZG VRANEŠA Matej(2007), SREDIĆ Marko(2008)
3 Dupin DUP PIRJAK Lujko(2008), JURAGA Frane(2008)
4 Iktus IKT JAJETIĆ Leon(2008), TOMPA Filip(2008)
5 Istra IST LORENCIN Luka(2008), DRMIĆ Roko(2008)
6 Jarun JAR HEĆIMOVIĆ Fran(2008), VLAŠIĆ Ivan(2007)
7 Jadran RI JRI RADOVIĆ Romano(2007), GOJKOVIĆ Tino (2007)
8 Korana KOR LATKOVIĆ Jan(2007), RAVNJAK Šime(2008)
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9 Krka KRK DOBRA Franko(2007), MARTINOVIĆ Marko(2007)
10 Marina KA MKA MARKOVINA Nikola(2008), STRIČEVIĆ Roko(2007)
11 Mladost MLA 1 MILETIĆ Josip(2008), VRSALOVIĆ Ivan (2008)
12 Mladost MLA 2 AGREŠ Ivan(2008), MARTINOVIĆ Matej(2007)
13 Mornar MOR ČOVIĆ Nikola(2008), MIOČ Boris(2008)
14 Neptun NEP 1 ŠTRMAN Luka(2007), KRISTOVIĆ Lukas(2007)
15 Neptun NEP 2 BEČIĆ Đivo(2008), BESJEDICA Andro(2008)
16 Pag PAG ČEMELJIĆ Matija(2007), MIHLIN Mauro(2008)
17 Trešnjevka TRE1 JURIČIĆ Jan(2007), MATIJEVIĆ Ivan Borna(2008)
18 Trešnjevka TRE2 KORDIĆ Jan(2008), SPORIŠ Patrik(2007)
19 Zagreb ZAG1 BABIĆ HERCEG Adrian(2007), JONČIĆ Marin Jurica(2008)
20 Zagreb ZAG2 MARAČIĆ Bruno(2008), VIDIĆ Vito (2008)

Broj utrke:212  Broj posada:8 JMB 4+
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS 1 BARBARIĆ Juraj-k(2009), MUNITIĆ Ivan(2007), ZLODRE Roko(2007), SARDELIĆ
Matiya(2007), SIKIRICA Ante(2008)

2 Gusar GUS 2 PERIŠIĆ Bepo-k(2009), ŠULJIĆ Kristijan(2007), BOJIĆ Adrian(2008), ZAGORAC
Bruno Emanuel(2008), PAVIĆ Luka(2007)

3 Iktus IKT VULOVIĆ Petar-k(2009), SEKULIĆ Marin(2008), RAJLE Ivan(2007), HORVAT
Jakov(2007), WAGNER Jakov(2007)

4 Istra IST ŠARIĆ Lana-k(2007), BAN Davide(2008), PERUŠKO Filip(2007), BORZIĆ
Tin(2007), VITASOVIĆ Luka(2008)

5 Jadran ZD JZD FILIPI Vito-k(2010), KOLEGA Lovre(2008), HRBOKA Marino (2007), BUBIĆ
Roko(2007), VULELIJA Frane(2008)

6 Krka KRK ĆALETA-CAR Grgo-k(2011), DŽELALIJA Ivan(2007), DOODNEY Max(2007),
GARMA Duje(2007), SLAVICA Šime(2007)

7 Trešnjevka TRE ŠTEFANEC Luka-k(2008), BASTAŠIĆ Bruno (2008), TVRDINIĆ Ante(2007), JURAK
Filip(2007), COPIĆ Roko(2007)

8 Zagreb ZAG MADAR Noa-k(2007), BARNJAK Mihael(2008), MATEŠIN Tin(2008), MADUNIĆ
Gabrijel(2008), HERCEG Vedran(2007)

Broj utrke:213  Broj posada:15 JŽB 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Baranja BAR TUFEKOVIĆ Ana(2008)
2 Biokovo BIO IVANAC Marina(2007)
3 Gusar GUS STRMAN Lana(2007)
4 Iktus IKT 1 DRAGIŠIĆ Greta(2007)
5 Iktus IKT 2 MOLNAR Iris(2008)
6 Jarun JAR KRIŽMANČIĆ Mia(2007)
7 Jelsa JEL BOŽIKOVIĆ  Ema(2008)
8 Korana KOR HODAK Ema(2008)
9 Marina KA MKA KATALINIĆ Anja(2008)

10 Mladost MLA MIJAT Nola(2007)
11 Neptun NEP MATIĆ Nela(2008)
12 Pag PAG TIČIĆ Marija(2008)
13 Sabljaci SAB FRANCETIĆ Elizabeta(2008)
14 Trešnjevka TRE 1 POLJANČIĆ Izabela(2008)
15 Trešnjevka TRE 2 ZADRAVEC Anja(2008)

Broj utrke:214  Broj posada:15 JŽB 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Arupinum ARU VUDRAG Sara(2007), MARUŠIĆ Maša(2008)
2 Baranja BAR PAVLOVIĆ Ana(2008), JAKŠIĆ Lucija(2008)
3 Biokovo BIO ČOVIĆ Ela(2007), IVANAC Marina(2007)
4 Gusar GUS FILIPOVIĆ GRČIĆ Lucija(2008), DIVKOVIĆ Maja(2008)
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5 Iktus IKT ĆORKOVIĆ Dina(2007), VISZMEG Dunja(2008)
6 Iktus IKT 2 KOLODA Lucija(2007), VUKOJEVIĆ Nora(2007)
7 Jadran RI JRI STILIN Antonia(2008), MENCER Elena(2007)
8 Jadran ZD JZD 1 TURČINOV Dora(2008), ALETA Viktorija(2007)
9 Jadran ZD JZD 2 VIDUKA Martina(2008), MARIJAČIĆ Lana(2008)

10 Karlovac KAR CVITEŠIĆ Zara(2008), CVITEŠIĆ Nika(2008)
11 Marina KA MKA VUKOVIĆ Ana(2008), BOBAN Dinka(2007)
12 Mladost MLA 1 MIJAT Nola(2007), PALAVRA Lucija(2007)
13 Mladost MLA 2 LONČARIĆ Kala(2008), TRUPČEVIĆ Lasta(2007)
14 Trešnjevka TRE 1 POLJANČIĆ Izabela(2008), ZADRAVEC Anja(2008)
15 Zagreb ZAG MIJAT Dita(2008), BOC Franka(2008)

Broj utrke:215  Broj posada:11 LJŽA 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Baranja BAR GULJAŠ Reka(2008)
2 Croatia ZG CZG MARDEŠIĆ Petra(2008)
3 Iktus IKT KARDOŠ Iva (2005)
4 Istra IST LALIĆ Laura(2006)
5 Jarun JAR BLAŽEVIĆ Laura(2006)
6 Jadran RI JRI KRZYK Liza(2005)
7 Jadran ZD JZD 1 BENCUN Mara(2005)
8 Jadran ZD JZD 2 MIHATOV Augustina(2007)
9 Medulin MED RADOLOVIĆ Emili(2005)

10 Trešnjevka TRE 1 ZADRAVEC Anja(2008)
11 Vukovar VUK TOMIĆ Ema(2008)

Broj utrke:216  Broj posada:10 JŽA 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO GLAVINA Helena(2005)
2 Iktus IKT1 PUŠKADIJA Nela(2005)
3 Iktus IKT2 ELEZ Donata(2006)
4 Istra IST1 LALIĆ Laura(2006)
5 Istra IST2 VITASOVIĆ Vanessa(2005)
6 Jadran RI JRI TUCIĆ Lana(2006)
7 Krka KRK ZORČIĆ Franka(2006)
8 Mornar MOR TOPIĆ Lana(2006)
9 Trešnjevka TRE 1 GRŽAN Beata(2005)

10 Trešnjevka TRE 2 ĆORKOVIĆ Iva(2006)

Broj utrke:217  Broj posada:22 KMA 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Arupinum ARU BRNOBIĆ Leo(2010)
2 Croatia ZG CZG ŠPOLJAR Mario(2010)
3 Glagoljaš GLA LUKANIĆ Karlo(2010)
4 Iktus IKT PLEŠA Ivano(2009)
5 Istra IST GRBAC Mak(2009)
6 Jarun JAR RADOVANIĆ Leon(2009)
7 Jelsa JEL MATKOVIĆ Gabriel(2010)
8 Jelsa JEL 2 LUČIĆ Mateo(2009)
9 Jelsa JEL 3 MATELJAN Luka(2009)

10 Jelsa JEL 4 BUJ Niko(2010)
11 Karlovac KAR VUKOVIĆ Jakov David(2010)
12 Marina KA MKA ČALJKUŠIĆ Luka(2009)
13 Mladost MLA BOLANČA Luka(2010)
14 Mornar MOR1 ROMANI Maro(2009)
15 Mornar MOR2 TADIĆ Ivan(2009)
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16 Neptun NEP 1 HAJDIĆ Karlo(2009)
17 Neptun NEP 2 RUNJE Martin(2009)
18 N Gusar NGU MIJIĆ Roko(2009)
19 Pag PAG PARO Marin(2010)
20 Trešnjevka TRE RASTOVSKI Max(2009)
21 Trešnjevka TRE 2 KORDIĆ David(2009)
22 Zagreb ZAG 1 CVITAŠ Luka (2009)

Broj utrke:218  Broj posada:23 KMA 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO KRIVIĆ Niko(2009), URSIĆ Stipe(2009)
2 Croatia ZG CZG1 HOTKO Luka(2009), KITAROVIĆ Filip(2009)
3 Croatia ZG CZG2 VRANEŠA Niko(2010), RIHTAR Juraj(2010)
4 Glagoljaš GLA FUGOŠIĆ Fabian(2009), ŠKULIĆ Ivan(2010)
5 Gusar GUS SKELIN Vanja(2009), ČORIĆ Lovre(2009)
6 Iktus IKT VULOVIĆ Petar(2009), KOPF Petar(2009)
7 Istra IST1 PAMIĆ Adriano(2009), KOVAČEVIĆ Mihael(2009)
8 Istra IST2 ANIČIĆ Mihael(2009), AŠĆERIĆ Max(2009)
9 Jarun JAR KVESIĆ Luka(2009), RUK Maksim(2010)

10 Jadran ZD JZD 1 MATEŠIĆ Filip(2009), BOŽAJIĆ Davor(2009)
11 Jadran ZD JZD 2 MEDIĆ Frane(2009), VALJIN Teo(2009)
12 Korana KOR MIKAŠINOVIĆ David(2009), OPAČIĆ Leon(2009)
13 Krka KRK 1 ALFIER Nato(2009), GRUBIŠIĆ Šime(2009)
14 Krka KRK 2 PAPAK Luka(2009), PALINIĆ Lovre(2009)
15 Marina KA MKA FREDOTOVIĆ Petar (2009), MILIĆ Toni(2009)
16 Mladost MLA DRAGŠIĆ Tin(2009), ŽUTI Kristijan(2010)
17 Mornar MOR1 MIOČ Kristijan(2010), MIHANOVIĆ Emanuel(2009)
18 Mornar MOR2 PRELAS ČIKEŠ Marin(2010), LJUBIČIĆ Adrian(2010)
19 Trešnjevka TRE 1 LASIĆ Leon(2010), BANIČEK Maro(2010)
20 Trešnjevka TRE 2 BRABEC Jan(2010), CRNOGORAC Sergej (2009)
21 Zagreb ZAG 1 BOŽIČEVIĆ Maks(2009), DEKANIĆ Antonio(2010)
22 Zagreb ZAG 2 CVITAŠ Josip (2010), MLINARIĆ Toma(2010)
23 Zagreb ZAG 3 KUHTIĆ Marko(2010), SMOJVIR Jakov(2009)

Broj utrke:219  Broj posada:14 KMA 4x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG JURIĆ Maroje(2009), BIĆANIĆ Lovro(2009), JELČIĆ David(2009), IVANČEVIĆ
Nikola(2009)

2 Gusar GUS LEKŠIĆ Vice(2009), POLITEO Ante(2009), ERCEG Adrian(2009), BATINIĆ
Andro(2010)

3 Iktus IKT VONDRAK Luka(2010), JAZBINŠEK Patrik(2009), KAPLAN Noa(2009), KRAUS
Zorislav(2010)

4 Istra IST1 BREČEVIĆ Petar Pepo(2009), BUIĆ Luka(2010), MODRUŠAN Tin(2009), POROPAT
Antonio(2009)

5 Istra IST2 ROJNIĆ Aleksandar(2010), DAMJANOVIĆ Roko(2010), KONTOŠIĆ Mateo(2010),
PUH Jure(2009)

6 Jarun JAR RADOVIĆ Lovro(2010), PEJIĆ Nikola(2010), TARLE Ivan(2009), SLIŠKOVIĆ
Josip(2010)

7 Jadran RI JRI OŽANIĆ Domagoj(2009), BARBALIĆ Dario(2009), ČUTUL Mauro(2010), ŽAGAR
Fran(2009)

8 Jadran ZD JZD ŠKARPONA Teo(2009), MIŠULIĆ Marko(2009), BOBIĆ Mikula(2009), DINARINA
Marko (2009)

9 Marina KA MKA BANOVAC Roko(2009), ĆALETA Anđelo(2010), ČATELOV Toni(2009), RADMAN
Stipe(2009)

10 Mladost MLA MARTINOVIĆ Jan(2009), DŽANKIĆ Mak(2010), PRPIĆ Petar(2009), KUSTURIĆ
ANIĆ David(2010)
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11 Mornar MOR LIPANOVIĆ Marin(2010), BOŠKOVIĆ Lovre(2010), TOPIĆ David(2010), BAŠIĆ
Luka(2010)

12 Trešnjevka TRE BRABEC Jan(2010), RADIĆ Bruno(2009), CRNOGORAC Sergej (2009), KORDIĆ
David(2009)

13 Vukovar VUK SABLJIĆ Ilija(2010), NOVAK Mateo(2010), JANKOVIĆ Ivan Bella(2010), ŠEREMET
Josip(2010)

14 Zagreb ZAG POVALEC Branimir(2010), VIGNJEVIĆ Viktor(2010), HAJDINIĆ Ivan (2009),
BARNJAK Tomislav(2009)

Broj utrke:220  Broj posada:9 KMB 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Baranja BAR DOBSAI Balaž(2011)
2 Croatia ZG CZG RADOŠ Marin(2011)
3 Dupin DUP MARTINOVIĆ Lukas(2011)
4 Iktus IKT1 MILOJKOVIĆ Marko(2011)
5 Iktus IKT2 RUDEC Ivan(2012)
6 Krka KRK ĆALETA-CAR Grgo(2011)
7 Medulin MED DUJMOVIĆ Noa(2011)
8 Vukovar VUK PAKTER Alen(2011)
9 Zagreb ZAG NEMEC Jan (2011)

Broj utrke:221  Broj posada:9 KMB 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Glagoljaš GLA NOVAK Roko(2012), MILANKOVIĆ Ian(2011)
2 Jarun JAR MIŠKO Marko(2011), MEDANIĆ Lovro(2011)
3 Medulin MED1 LAGINJA Luka(2012), DUJMOVIĆ Fran (2011)
4 Marina KA MKA BOBAN Krsto(2011), SUNKO Josip(2011)
5 Mladost MLA HANIŠ Vigo(2012), GUZSVANY Leon (2012)
6 Mornar MOR TOMASOVIĆ Lovre(2011), MIOČ Leopold(2011)
7 Neptun NEP KREŠIĆ Ante(2012), KAPETANIĆ Rudi(2013)
8 N Gusar NGU RAJIČ Luka(2011), RAIČ Marin(2011)
9 Trešnjevka TRE TOMAN Nikola(2011), HADŽIJA Šimun Petar(2011)

Broj utrke:222  Broj posada:6 KMB 4x+ gig
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Jarun JAR OREJAŠ Vilim-k(2010), VANCAŠ Luka(2011), TKALČIĆ Lovro(2011), ŽUPAN
Andrej(2011), KVESIĆ Ivan(2011)

2 Marina KA MKA 1 ŠERIĆ Roko-k(2008), ZOKO Mihovil(2012), MITAR Toma(2012), DRAŽIN
Vicenco(2012), PERIĆ Grgur(2012)

3 Mladost MLA BOROVAC  Petra -k(2010), ANDRIĆ Nikola(2011), BREBRIĆ Mikula(2011),
PRANIĆ Lukas(2011), ŽIGMAN Mak(2011)

4 Trešnjevka TRE KORDIĆ David-k(2009), PERIŠA Gabriel(2011), PERIŠA Gabriel(2011), ŽIGIĆ
Andrej(2012), TOMAN Nikola(2011)

5 Zagreb ZAG1 BOC Franka-k(2008), TRBOGLAV-BREKO Karlo(2012), MUHVIĆ Matija(2011),
KLOBUČAR Mihael(2011), BARAĆ Tomislav(2011)

6 Zagreb ZAG2 NEMEC Jan -k(2011), PELC Petar(2012), BOKULIĆ Patrik(2012), MAKAR
Marko(2011), DRUŽIĆ Karlo(2011)

Broj utrke:223  Broj posada:7 JMA 8+
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS BARBARIĆ Juraj-k(2009), VUČIČIĆ Toni (2006), ANĐELIĆ Frane(2006), JURIĆ
Borna(2006), LUČIĆ Toni(2006), LOVRIĆ Paško(2006), GUDELJ Luka(2006),
PRKIĆ Ivan(2006), PERIŠ Karlo(2006)

2 Iktus IKT VULOVIĆ Petar-k(2009), PEŠIĆ Filip(2005), TAKALIĆ Tin(2005), DOŠEN
Luka(2006), ANTIĆ Stribor(2006), JUKIĆ Petar(2006), PAUNOVIĆ Karlo(2005),
ČOKOLIĆ Andro(2006), SABOLEK Ivan(2006)

3 Istra IST ŠARIĆ Lana-k(2007), MAČINA Adrian(2005), PERUŠKO Fabio(2006), MEDICA
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David(2005), BELCI Mauro(2005), DRMIĆ Ivan(2006), ŠARIĆ Ivan(2006),
POVRZANOVIĆ Martin(2006), CILIGA Karlo(2006)

4 Jarun JAR OŽVALD Katja-k(2007), LETILOVIĆ Borna(2005), MIHOVILIĆ Karlo(2008),
SLIŠKOVIĆ Marko(2006), GERIĆ Fran(2006), POLJAK Lukas(2008), MIOKOVIĆ
Gašpar(2008), RODIK Matija(2008), OŽVALD Fran(2008)

5 Jadran ZD JZD FILIPI Vito-k(2010), VIŠIĆ Antonio(2006), ŠKARPONA Niko (2005), KANJER
Duje(2006), KRALJIĆ Luka(2007), CUKOVIĆ Bartol(2007), SKOČIĆ Roko (2006),
BRKIĆ Rafael(2007), MATEŠIĆ Mateo(2007)

6 Mladost MLA BELJAK BUNČIĆ Petar-k(2008), BANOVIĆ Sven Thomas(2005), KARABATIĆ
Domeniko Lenko(2005), DUMANČIĆ Lovro(2005), LIČINA Lovro (2006),
RADOJKOVIĆ Andrej (2006), KONTREC Nikola(2005), TALAJA Ivan(2005),
DERVIŠČAUŠEVIĆ Haris(2006)

7 Trešnjevka TRE GRŽAN Beata-k(2005), KRALJ Simon(2006), ZEBEC David(2006), BOŽIĆ-JOKIĆ
Fran(2006), BLAGEC David(2005), NICOSCIA Jonathan(2006), JURČIĆ
Marko(2006), URLIĆ Bepo(2007), TVRDINIĆ Ante(2007)
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